
Puchar Polski II/ Puchar Europy
25 listopada 2017 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 410 2000-10-17
2 BROWN, Stephen IRL 379 1996-06-20
3 KUCEBA, Vitalijs LAT 195 1997-08-22
4 SAUKANS, Olafs LAT 613 1998-06-05
5 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 141 1996-05-10
6 TRAMS, Arturs LAT 1986-07-05
7 BEM, Maciej POL 1127 2001-03-31
8 BOROWIEC, Piotr POL 719 1999-10-18
9 BRZEZINSKI, Jan POL 1422 2001-04-21
10 CEGIELSKI, Bartosz POL 176 1995-05-13
11 CHOINSKI, Patryk POL 1077 1995-03-07
12 CHTIOUI, Michal POL 1454 2000-10-04
13 CIERLUK, Jakub POL 1426 2000-06-01
14 CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon POL 413 1999-11-16
15 DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL 1430 2001-09-07
16 FIJALKOWSKI, Jedrzej POL 2000-07-16
17 GOC, Bartosz POL 1219 2000-01-15
18 GRYGLEWSKI, Krystian POL 679 1994-06-20
19 IZYCKI, Filip POL 1460 2000-01-01
20 JANDA, Michal POL 103 1991-04-12
21 JURKIEWICZ, Jan POL 1090 2000-10-05
22 KASKOW, Piotr POL 2003-07-03
23 KASPRZYK, Slawomir POL 1308 1999-03-17
24 KONIECZNY, Tomasz POL 1280 1996-02-17
25 KOSLICKI, Michal POL 1147 1998-11-07
26 KOZLOWSKI, Mateusz POL 1263 1996-03-27
27 KOZLOWSKI, Szymon POL 275 1994-07-28
28 KUBIAK, Filip POL 1272 1998-06-09
29 KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz POL 2003-06-06
30 MARTYNIAK, Patryk POL 1226 2000-09-01
31 MLICKI, Szymon POL 2002-03-15
32 MOZEJKO, Mateusz POL 1419 1999-11-26
33 NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery POL 2019 1993-07-12
34 OLBROMSKI, Michal POL 2061 1999-06-18
35 PERA, Aleksander POL 2064 1999-06-26
36 PIWOWARSKI, Jakub POL 2002-08-08
37 PODRALSKI, Adam POL 1415 2002-01-24
38 PUZIANOWSKI, Michal POL 401 1989-08-15
39 RAJSKI, Leszek POL 53 1983-11-25
40 RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL 549 1998-12-17
41 RZADKOWSKI, Andrzej POL 66 1997-03-04
42 SERAFIN, Blazej POL 1984-08-20
43 SEYFRIED, Kacper POL 1413 2000-02-29
44 SIESS, Michal POL 88 1994-05-10
45 SOWA, Mikolaj POL 1998-10-10
46 STACHERA, Wiktor POL 2000-05-11
47 STACHOWIAK, Piotr POL 2001-10-09
48 STROZYNSKI, Tomasz POL 1452 1998-02-02
49 SURMA, Jakub POL 2003-08-27
50 SUROWIAK, Teodor POL 2002-10-30
51 SURWILLO, Jakub POL 140 1993-12-20
52 SWIERZYNSKI, Adam POL 2003-07-21
53 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 564 2001-01-09
54 SZEWCZYK, Michal POL 1999-06-15
55 SZPYGIEL, Jedrzej POL 1200 1998-06-25
56 SZULPIN, Patryk POL 1211 1997-12-02
57 SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel POL 1986-08-26
58 TARASIEWICZ, Maxime POL 1997-02-11
59 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian POL 1195 1998-09-18
60 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan POL 1158 2000-01-12
61 ZMIJEWSKI, Filip POL 1192 1995-02-26
62 ZURAWSKI, Bartosz POL 1277 1997-06-10
63 DAHLIN, Svante SWE 393 1999-04-13
64 KAJBJER, Albin SWE 509 1998-05-18
65 KAJBJER, Petter SWE 537 1998-05-18
66 BRICENO, Janderson VEN 203 1995-03-06
67 FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson VEN 436 1994-07-03
68 ROMERO, Roger VEN 437 1999-06-28



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 SANCHEZ, Derwin VEN 335 1998-01-15



10 poules
1 poule of 6 and 9 poules of 7
52 (75,36% of 69) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 RAJSKI, Leszek POL 53
2 RZADKOWSKI, Andrzej POL 66
3 SIESS, Michal POL 88
4 JANDA, Michal POL 103
5 SURWILLO, Jakub POL 140
6 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 141
7 CEGIELSKI, Bartosz POL 176
8 KUCEBA, Vitalijs LAT 195
9 BRICENO, Janderson VEN 203
10 KOZLOWSKI, Szymon POL 275
11 SANCHEZ, Derwin VEN 335
12 BROWN, Stephen IRL 379
13 DAHLIN, Svante SWE 393
14 PUZIANOWSKI, Michal POL 401
15 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 410
16 CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon POL 413
17 FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson VEN 436
18 ROMERO, Roger VEN 437
19 KAJBJER, Albin SWE 509
20 KAJBJER, Petter SWE 537
21 RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL 549
22 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 564
23 SAUKANS, Olafs LAT 613
24 GRYGLEWSKI, Krystian POL 679
25 BOROWIEC, Piotr POL 719
26 CHOINSKI, Patryk POL 1077
27 JURKIEWICZ, Jan POL 1090
28 BEM, Maciej POL 1127
29 KOSLICKI, Michal POL 1147
30 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan POL 1158
31 ZMIJEWSKI, Filip POL 1192
32 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian POL 1195
33 SZPYGIEL, Jedrzej POL 1200
34 SZULPIN, Patryk POL 1211
35 GOC, Bartosz POL 1219
36 MARTYNIAK, Patryk POL 1226
37 KOZLOWSKI, Mateusz POL 1263
38 KUBIAK, Filip POL 1272
39 ZURAWSKI, Bartosz POL 1277
40 KONIECZNY, Tomasz POL 1280
41 KASPRZYK, Slawomir POL 1308
42 SEYFRIED, Kacper POL 1413
43 PODRALSKI, Adam POL 1415
44 MOZEJKO, Mateusz POL 1419
45 BRZEZINSKI, Jan POL 1422
46 CIERLUK, Jakub POL 1426
47 DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL 1430
48 STROZYNSKI, Tomasz POL 1452
49 CHTIOUI, Michal POL 1454
50 IZYCKI, Filip POL 1460
51 NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery POL 2019
52 OLBROMSKI, Michal POL 2061
53 PERA, Aleksander POL 2064
54 TRAMS, Arturs LAT
55 SZEWCZYK, Michal POL
56 FIJALKOWSKI, Jedrzej POL
57 SERAFIN, Blazej POL
58 SOWA, Mikolaj POL
59 PIWOWARSKI, Jakub POL
60 SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel POL
61 STACHOWIAK, Piotr POL
62 SUROWIAK, Teodor POL
63 MLICKI, Szymon POL
64 KASKOW, Piotr POL
65 TARASIEWICZ, Maxime POL
66 SURMA, Jakub POL
67 KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz POL
68 SWIERZYNSKI, Adam POL



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 STACHERA, Wiktor POL
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Piste podium

10:00

Referee(s):

MOJSKI, Jaroslaw (POL)

MLICKI, Szymon POL

KONIECZNY, Tomasz POL

RAJSKI, Leszek POL

STACHOWIAK, Piotr POL

RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL

KASPRZYK, Slawomir POL

KAJBJER, Petter SWE

Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

MALANOWSKI, Marek (POL)

KAJBJER, Albin SWE

OLBROMSKI, Michal POL

SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL

ZURAWSKI, Bartosz POL

SEYFRIED, Kacper POL

RZADKOWSKI, Andrzej POL

SUROWIAK, Teodor POL

Piste 3

10:00

Referee(s):

TOMCZAK, Mirosław (POL)

SAUKANS, Olafs LAT

KOZLOWSKI, Mateusz POL

SURMA, Jakub POL

PODRALSKI, Adam POL

TARASIEWICZ, Maxime POL

ROMERO, Roger VEN

SIESS, Michal POL



Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

DUL, Michal (POL)

GRYGLEWSKI, Krystian POL

KASKOW, Piotr POL

JANDA, Michal POL

KUBIAK, Filip POL

BRZEZINSKI, Jan POL

PIWOWARSKI, Jakub POL

FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson VEN

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

PIETRUSIEWICZ, Radoslaw (POL)

CIERLUK, Jakub POL

MARTYNIAK, Patryk POL

SURWILLO, Jakub POL

SOWA, Mikolaj POL

TRAMS, Arturs LAT

CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon POL

BOROWIEC, Piotr POL

Piste 8

10:00

Referee(s):

PŁOCHARSKI, Filip (POL)

CHOINSKI, Patryk POL

DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA

GOC, Bartosz POL

PERA, Aleksander POL

TETERIS, Lukas LAT

SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel POL

DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL



Piste 9

10:00

Referee(s):

WITKOWSKI, Andrzej (POL)

PUZIANOWSKI, Michal POL

STROZYNSKI, Tomasz POL

SERAFIN, Blazej POL

CEGIELSKI, Bartosz POL

JURKIEWICZ, Jan POL

SZULPIN, Patryk POL

Piste 14

10:00

Referee(s):

ZIELONKA, Agnieszka (POL)

BEM, Maciej POL

MOZEJKO, Mateusz POL

KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz POL

FIJALKOWSKI, Jedrzej POL

DAHLIN, Svante SWE

KUCEBA, Vitalijs LAT

SZPYGIEL, Jedrzej POL

Piste 15

10:00

Referee(s):

WALKA, Krzysztof (POL)

KOSLICKI, Michal POL

SZEWCZYK, Michal POL

WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian POL

BROWN, Stephen IRL

IZYCKI, Filip POL

CHTIOUI, Michal POL

BRICENO, Janderson VEN



Piste 16

10:00

Referee(s):

DYMO, Mikolaj (UKR)

KOZLOWSKI, Szymon POL

SANCHEZ, Derwin VEN

ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan POL

SWIERZYNSKI, Adam POL

NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery POL

ZMIJEWSKI, Filip POL

STACHERA, Wiktor POL



Puchar Polski II/ Puchar Europy
25 listopada 2017 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 RAJSKI, Leszek POL 6 1,00 30 3 +27 Advanced
2 RZADKOWSKI, Andrzej POL 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
3T SURWILLO, Jakub POL 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3T BEM, Maciej POL 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 SIESS, Michal POL 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
6 SZULPIN, Patryk POL 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
7 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan POL 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
8 GRYGLEWSKI, Krystian POL 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
9 BRICENO, Janderson VEN 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
10 KUCEBA, Vitalijs LAT 5 0,83 29 9 +20 Advanced
11 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian POL 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
12 KOZLOWSKI, Szymon POL 5 0,83 26 9 +17 Advanced
13 SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel POL 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
14 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
15 PODRALSKI, Adam POL 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
16 TARASIEWICZ, Maxime POL 4 0,67 28 14 +14 Advanced
17 ZURAWSKI, Bartosz POL 4 0,67 26 14 +12 Advanced
18 DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
19 RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
20 FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson VEN 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
21 JANDA, Michal POL 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
22 CIERLUK, Jakub POL 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
23 BROWN, Stephen IRL 4 0,67 22 14 +8 Advanced
24 BOROWIEC, Piotr POL 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
25 KUBIAK, Filip POL 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
26T TETERIS, Lukas LAT 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
26T MLICKI, Szymon POL 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
28 SANCHEZ, Derwin VEN 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
29 MARTYNIAK, Patryk POL 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
30 JURKIEWICZ, Jan POL 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
31 PUZIANOWSKI, Michal POL 3 0,60 16 16 0 Advanced
32 ROMERO, Roger VEN 3 0,50 23 18 +5 Advanced
33 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
34 SZPYGIEL, Jedrzej POL 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
35 DAHLIN, Svante SWE 3 0,50 19 18 +1 Advanced
36 GOC, Bartosz POL 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
37 MOZEJKO, Mateusz POL 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
38 KASPRZYK, Slawomir POL 3 0,50 16 21 -5 Advanced
39 OLBROMSKI, Michal POL 3 0,50 18 24 -6 Advanced
40 CEGIELSKI, Bartosz POL 2 0,40 20 15 +5 Advanced
41 SERAFIN, Blazej POL 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
42 NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery POL 2 0,33 22 21 +1 Advanced
43 BRZEZINSKI, Jan POL 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
44 CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon POL 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
45 KOSLICKI, Michal POL 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
46 KAJBJER, Petter SWE 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
47 SAUKANS, Olafs LAT 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
48 ZMIJEWSKI, Filip POL 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
49 IZYCKI, Filip POL 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
50 STACHERA, Wiktor POL 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
51 SEYFRIED, Kacper POL 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
52 KONIECZNY, Tomasz POL 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
53 CHOINSKI, Patryk POL 2 0,33 15 28 -13 Eliminated
54 CHTIOUI, Michal POL 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
55 KAJBJER, Albin SWE 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
56 KASKOW, Piotr POL 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
57 FIJALKOWSKI, Jedrzej POL 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
58 SZEWCZYK, Michal POL 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
59T SURMA, Jakub POL 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
59T SOWA, Mikolaj POL 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
61 TRAMS, Arturs LAT 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
62 PERA, Aleksander POL 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
63 STROZYNSKI, Tomasz POL 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
64T STACHOWIAK, Piotr POL 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
64T KOZLOWSKI, Mateusz POL 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
66 SUROWIAK, Teodor POL 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
67T PIWOWARSKI, Jakub POL 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
67T KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz POL 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
67T SWIERZYNSKI, Adam POL 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 RAJSKI, Leszek POL 1983-11-25
2 RZADKOWSKI, Andrzej POL 1997-03-04
3T SZUMIELEWICZ, Pawel POL 1986-08-26
3T SURWILLO, Jakub POL 1993-12-20
5 SIESS, Michal POL 1994-05-10
6 KUCEBA, Vitalijs LAT 1997-08-22
7 WOJTKOWIAK, Adrian POL 1998-09-18
8 CEGIELSKI, Bartosz POL 1995-05-13
9 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan POL 2000-01-12
10 BRICENO, Janderson VEN 1995-03-06
11 KOZLOWSKI, Szymon POL 1994-07-28
12 PODRALSKI, Adam POL 2002-01-24
13 TARASIEWICZ, Maxime POL 1997-02-11
14 RUDNICKI, Mikolaj POL 1998-12-17
15 TETERIS, Lukas LAT 1996-05-10
16 GOC, Bartosz POL 2000-01-15
17 BEM, Maciej POL 2001-03-31
18 SZULPIN, Patryk POL 1997-12-02
19 GRYGLEWSKI, Krystian POL 1994-06-20
20 ZURAWSKI, Bartosz POL 1997-06-10
21 DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL 2001-09-07
22 JANDA, Michal POL 1991-04-12
23 CIERLUK, Jakub POL 2000-06-01
24 BROWN, Stephen IRL 1996-06-20
25 BOROWIEC, Piotr POL 1999-10-18
26 MLICKI, Szymon POL 2002-03-15
27 SANCHEZ, Derwin VEN 1998-01-15
28 JURKIEWICZ, Jan POL 2000-10-05
29 ROMERO, Roger VEN 1999-06-28
30 SZPYGIEL, Jedrzej POL 1998-06-25
31 KOSLICKI, Michal POL 1998-11-07
32 SEYFRIED, Kacper POL 2000-02-29
33 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 2001-01-09
34 FERNANDEZ, Yerbinson VEN 1994-07-03
35 KUBIAK, Filip POL 1998-06-09
36 MARTYNIAK, Patryk POL 2000-09-01
37 PUZIANOWSKI, Michal POL 1989-08-15
38 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT, Edgar FRA 2000-10-17
39 DAHLIN, Svante SWE 1999-04-13
40 MOZEJKO, Mateusz POL 1999-11-26
41 KASPRZYK, Slawomir POL 1999-03-17
42 OLBROMSKI, Michal POL 1999-06-18
43 SERAFIN, Blazej POL 1984-08-20
44 NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery POL 1993-07-12
45 BRZEZINSKI, Jan POL 2001-04-21
46 CZARTORYJSKI, Szymon POL 1999-11-16
47 KAJBJER, Petter SWE 1998-05-18
48 SAUKANS, Olafs LAT 1998-06-05
49 ZMIJEWSKI, Filip POL 1995-02-26
50 IZYCKI, Filip POL 2000-01-01
51 STACHERA, Wiktor POL 2000-05-11
52 KONIECZNY, Tomasz POL 1996-02-17
53 CHOINSKI, Patryk POL 1995-03-07
54 CHTIOUI, Michal POL 2000-10-04
55 KAJBJER, Albin SWE 1998-05-18
56 KASKOW, Piotr POL 2003-07-03
57 FIJALKOWSKI, Jedrzej POL 2000-07-16
58 SZEWCZYK, Michal POL 1999-06-15
59T SOWA, Mikolaj POL 1998-10-10
59T SURMA, Jakub POL 2003-08-27
61 TRAMS, Arturs LAT 1986-07-05
62 PERA, Aleksander POL 1999-06-26
63 STROZYNSKI, Tomasz POL 1998-02-02
64T STACHOWIAK, Piotr POL 2001-10-09
64T KOZLOWSKI, Mateusz POL 1996-03-27
66 SUROWIAK, Teodor POL 2002-10-30
67T PIWOWARSKI, Jakub POL 2002-08-08
67T SWIERZYNSKI, Adam POL 2003-07-21



Place Name Country Birthdate
67T KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz POL 2003-06-06
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FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DUL, Michal POL 00741213 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DYMO, Mikolaj UKR Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MALANOWSKI, Marek POL 00000126 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MOJSKI, Jaroslaw POL 00690079 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIETRUSIEWICZ, Radoslaw POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
PŁOCHARSKI, Filip POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOMCZAK, Mirosław POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WALKA, Krzysztof POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2
WITKOWSKI, Andrzej POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZIELONKA, Agnieszka POL 833032 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


